DOME LIGHT
85mm / 3.35” Series
With Internal Driver
Spectrum Illumination • 5114 Industrial Park Rd. • Montague, MI 49437
Phone 231-894-4590 • Fax 231-894-4582
 www.spectrumillumination.com Rev. Date: 2020-06-10
ELECTRICAL:
Input Voltage: 23.5-26.4VDC (24VDC ±10% burst disabled)

LED Life: up to 100,000 hours*.
*Contact us for LED life information
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION:
DLD85–XXX
XXX = Light Color – see table dash # below
Order part number examples:
1 channel: DLD85-W (White) or DLD85-B (Blue)
2 channel: DLD85-850W (850nmIR and White) or DLD85-RNW (Red and Natural White)
Color
Dash
#
 Dominant